
The Role of Governance in
Financial Performance at Credit

Union
by Elisabeth Supriharyanti

Submission date: 24-Apr-2024 08:21AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2359887688
File name: 8._The_role_of_governance_in_financial.pdf (104.25K)
Word count: 3382
Character count: 18243



4

8



1

1

2

2

2

7

9



6

8



3 3
3

4

5



4

5



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

The Role of Governance in Financial Performance at Credit
Union
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.kemu.ac.ke:8080
Internet Source

Submitted to The Arthur Lok Jack School of
Business
Student Paper

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

iiste.org
Internet Source

gnanaganga.inflibnet.ac.in:8080
Internet Source

Submitted to RDI Distance Learning
Student Paper

Submitted to InterActive Pro
Student Paper

www.sltccu.com
Internet Source

cvodis.com



9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

The Role of Governance in Financial Performance at Credit
Union
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


